
HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #1 • 17.07.2024 21:45 (1)

HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #1

No  Resultat

Henrik Söderlind  

Anders Viklund  

Stefan Jarl  

Anton Lindh  

Kenth Amren  

Tjoppe Söderblom  

Monke Hägglund  

oskar dahlin  

Martin Melin  

Per Gylle  

Jonas Öhman  

Alexander Palm  

Samuel Öhman  

Mattias Bilander  

Joel Lindberg  

Per Karlsson  

Alexander Bergquist  

Mikael Karlsson  

Simon Olofsson  

Felix Bergquist  

nicklas nordgren  
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HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #1 • 17.07.2024 21:45 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

1 Anton Lindh 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 -10 47 -17 55

1 Henrik Söderlind 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 -10 47 -14 58

3 oskar dahlin 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 -7 50 -7 65

4 Per Gylle 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 4 -1 56 -5 67

5 Per Karlsson 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 5 -2 55 -5 67

6 Anders Viklund 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -8 49 -4 68

7 Tjoppe Söderblom 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 -1 56 0 72

8 Mikael Karlsson 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 +1 58 0 72

8 Martin Melin 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 +1 58 2 74

10 Samuel Öhman 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 -1 56 3 75

11 Monke Hägglund 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 6 +5 62 5 77

12 Mattias Bilander 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 0 57 6 78

13 Jonas Öhman 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 2 4 3 4 3 +5 62 6 78

14 Kenth Amren 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 -3 54 6 78

15 Alexander Bergquist 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 5 +3 60 8 80

16 Stefan Jarl 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 2 4 +2 59 11 83

17 Joel Lindberg 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 2 3 +9 66 16 88

18 Alexander Palm 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 5 +7 64 16 88

19 Felix Bergquist 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 +6 63 20 92

20 nicklas nordgren 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 6 3 6 4 3 3 3 5 +13 70 22 94

21 Simon Olofsson 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 7 3 5 3 3 6 4 5 +12 69 26 98
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HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #1 • 17.07.2024 21:45 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 3.1 3.1 3.2 3.7 3.3 2.9 3 2.8 3.3 2.9 4.2 3.1 4 2.9 2.8 2.8 2.9 4 58

Difficulty 11 12 15 18 17 5 8 1 16 6 14 13 9 4 2 3 7 10 1

Birdie -1 6 3 2 1 5 2 6 6 3 3 8 6 7 9 10 7 84 22%

Par 0 8 13 14 7 15 13 16 13 15 12 13 14 8 11 11 9 5 7 204 54%

Bogey 1 6 5 4 11 6 3 3 2 6 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 6 77 20%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 11 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%
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